All appointments start at 10am. Please call in and book before filing documents by phoning 604-795-8349. All dates are
subject
to change without notice and are updated daily in the morning.

Chilliwack
Supreme Court

Available court date(s): Registrars, Civil
Date Created: Friday, May 23, 2025 5:00 pm

Date AM PM
Monday, August 18, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, August 25, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, September 8, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, September 15, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, September 22, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, September 29, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, October 6, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, October 20, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, October 27, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, November 3, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, November 10, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, November 17, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, November 24, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, December 1, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour
Monday, December 8, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour

Monday, December 15, 2025 3:30 pm 1 hour




